
第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  男子团体
队名 队员

北京
011206 005162 002933 011204 005197 014670

康蒙 刘京 王晓静 李小毅 胡林林 刘英皓
天津 013205 003204 010891 045900 013218 047223

王文艺 郑一心 刘川 吴育 张捷 张继发
河北 026664 026663 015576 017201 005154 010879

孙纲 张永革 蔡阳 康健 吴宇卫 刘海涛
山西 021285 002062 021283 021287 012300 021282

李红斌 韩平 张松鹤 赵屹涛 魏刚 董维国
内蒙古 006270 006946 031476 006289 006309 006391

刘晨 聂宝平 田利文 聂春慧 白林 谭攸琦
辽宁 017411 010892 002699 017216 002202 014495

谭胜 张强 项煜 严清 刘杰 李军
吉林 012299 006919 002316 005046 000527 000472

魏宇 何文炯 雷良水 彭立新 金占杰 董春晖
黑龙江 017316 014636 020563 028848 028851 024972

于未然 静旭 曹荣欣 孙大松 邹德峰 王永生
上海 006241 002930 011141 006097 027547 027546

施豪军 庄则军 邵子建 单柏松 胡俊杰 陈一超
江苏 000224 017396 019489 002215 014661 019726

郁红高 陈云龙 刘钧 沈思渊 王葵 张伟
浙江 010977 006242 011120 011119 004509 004521

杨立新 戴建明 陈岗 钱劲松 江惠波 忻国芳
福建 046920 004045 023676 024840 025938 004041

张小平 高培成 黄小明 陈航 李许枫 陈伟銮
江西 048331 048337 018643 018798 018236 018929

李立勇 王炜 周小明 管永群 余明泉 陈炜
山东 024923 024793 006641 047159 047183 047158

杨军 季明杰 金顺谟 徐怀刚 唐卫丰 高科周
河南 049575 001617 050290 002032 047457 019223

杨家锋 崔巍 孙留成 李峰 原新春 李九良
湖北 013748 045047 013889 001606 015353 048543

李智刚 沈冠宇 刘世铜 陈新义 张相平 郝祥兵
湖南 008766 001501 008728 049290 008725 008761

刘柱 沈明坤 王跃武 刘思成 刘立 旷跃纲
广东 012172 048428 010829 017340 012194 012070

马智威 高文伟 陈纪恩 马俊山 楼兴成 刘松
广西 045514 005968 027118 016097 015903 029330

梁於河 阳朝东 刘翔 李兴 沈青峰 陈文峰
海南 044878 020999 001618 031504 049211 029676

关鹏 朱清峰 郭建民 叶剑新 刘进 曾关雄
重庆 045565 016689 013565 013601 047362 037360

谢虹 李立 刘小林 刘思冲 马健 苟晓天
四川 026213 005056 005867 005155 009473 010887

陈继 李杰 福中 侯勖 董利党 阎实
贵州 049249 044921 020827 049247 025951 027206

许众 石峰 权刚 任刚 宋卫 刘钧
云南 017485 000817 014569 029367 001292 048060



马涛 李戎 张亦卓 荀永宏 于丹 郑翔云
西藏 045908 045909 049015 045911 039910 049014

曾旭东 王亚魁 朱德明 刘明希 张涛 张勇
陕西 009775 009636 009585 009663 009498 009528

孙海龙 马永宁 王剑冰 崔桦 张立雄 赵魁
甘肃 007481 000507 027707 007445 007536 007101

李维虎 邬雪男 叶繁 党宝吉 杨琳 李聪智
青海 049203 048499 048800 016515 049204 030258

李军 李海峰 王星楠 丁文选 王力军 沈勇
宁夏 003284 030430 049296 003316 046926 3282

喻有朝 蔡中至 杜伟 黄文东 赵会忠 邓斌
新疆 015119 048423 015128 018321 019203 　

张浩 张昭 盛国峰 杜勇 闫飞 　
香港 024977 056040 036243 024978 024975 　

单伟彪 麦国辉 吴子翔 温兆裘 刘碧坚 　
大连 016188 013250 018450 006951 016186 031271

霍世誉 陈军 刘化民 郑长春 林岩 葛祥营
青岛 029925 046931 044973 026597 029657 047675

赵依群 李春山 卢天喆 杜健 祁世木 李明本
宁波 004504 046263 004508 004503 004520 049523

俞承忠 陈学斌 陈少华 应国明 薛勇 施宝峰
厦门 020106 026310 030617 050667 026312 026313

张万中 侯国峻 田滨 薛苏闽 陈安定 傅享年
深圳 016281 019498 002929 002932 010863 029547

张邦祥 李建伟 甘信立 王为民 沈佳祥 施晓
中国火车头体协 011402 001565 011401 010984 003120 002926

何建伟 刘士敏 单胜 曹雪良 马继红 俞国兴
中国石油体协 019461 019462 048708 024603 036741 038524

姚江涛 杨兆坤 唐毅 徐冰石 孔洋 李亚峰
中国煤矿体协 012838 025759 049512 046919 028136 003735

黄郁 朱翔 何炜 赵宇 张雄杰 赵东坡
中建体协 025609 000031 016123 005055 005870 　

王大德 姜彤 石正钧 石淼 鞠传成 　
中国化工体协 058563 011660 010316 010319 058996 027606

沈华 谢可为 王伟擎 姜新华 陶荣华 苏宏明
中国科学院体协 001264 025787 014613 005103 016272 059080

陈红岩 刘波 朱嘉奇 马春秋 杨月新 卢汉清
中国企业体协 002065 021237 002064 026492 014568 048322

唐涤飞 王隆 叶骏 张磊 李振鹏 刘蔚
中国通信体协 000094 002400 006642 020667 027104 005158

陈兆滨 刘登舟 商静宇 姚志 朱元 高巍嵩

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  女子团体
队名 队员

北京
005872 002209 002216 010918 002223 002217

孙铭 王艳鸿 卢燕 刘艳 董永灵 阎茹

天津
047208 015932 017443 037432 046951 011333
马苏云 王琪 苏桃花 文静 赵玉 崔丽云



河北
023982 002148 008557 010924 011409 002108
刘运青 雷丽 郑亚荣 杨佳鸿 应红 张晓敏

山西
018710 012297 002086 021998 028436 　
罗小丹 张凤莲 杜海荣 殷春荣 李潇 　

内蒙古
031990 044904 020502 025244 050916 049394
杨文君 韩亚利 汪慧君 阳春梅 邵继华 张翠芬

辽宁
010920 017123 002843 050440 010923 　

刘姝 赵美春 郭颖 杜平 王岩 　

吉林
006934 031949 010921 010922 045462 　
于丁一 李晓昕 金晶 王琳琳 林嵩 　

黑龙江
025915 002197 031292 002875 031293 031294
黄晓雅 郭立伟 张志芬 吴岩 李雪飞 于峥嵘

上海
010914 026655 010806 010822 010915 010823
王文霏 沈琦 周咏梅 刘逸倩 王礼萍 朱萍

江苏
021803 021804 011411 021984 000717 021985

王南 王菊瑜 甘玲 张敏 王玮 左晓雪

浙江
010913 015693 010862 011407 010534 005983

章瑜 冯学凤 冉静蓉 黄艳 朱慧霞 严瑾

福建
049513 049514 024938 049521 　
林爱梅 李红艳 张贺梅 周瑛 　

江西
018708 045064 018743 018636 046572 022577

余波 陈霞 邓萍 徐飒萍 潘英 罗丰

河南
022002 027304 021278 044941 031687 021276
徐爱美 杜晓玲 周明英 秦光平 李范 尚华

湖北
013795 019229 048603 021293 021240 021466

陈军 郑红 章红娟 胡艺弘 陈群 何丹珠

湖南
048795 031478 008772 046189 002068 037040

陈琦 曹梅珍 肖黛菁 陈玲 谢艳春 贺永辉

广东
011408 010963 010836 012719 012450 001326
伍少红 王萍 张亚兰 沈丽丽 廖正江 袁雪芳

海南
019798 015605 029670 040850 029669 034775
柴俊阳 葛菲 孙一心 彭贤萍 陈湘玉 余江文

重庆
049292 022777 037312 030374 000547 031452

周梅 廖萍 林庆 冉红 李建华 彭立波

四川
012999 031411 017237 012822 045560 031965
张玉兰 冯玉蓉 周涛 刘庆华 晏华 徐莉

贵州
022841 022768 057362 029658 023882 036933
付文雯 吴沁媛 吴玲 万江冰 宋璟雅 王丽娅

云南
017283 017063 019216 019217 026205 000801
朱爱萍 胡东华 杨京晖 李梅 吴晓玲 董骆骆

西藏
067608 028585 028584 035325 031470 046378
德吉措姆 代雪炜 冯彩霞 吴文军 张正敏 易晓凤

陕西
009779 009474 009467 021571 009777 002739

张妍 高艳绒 张艳梅 孙时玉 王燕 李雅

甘肃
008249 008345 008316 008320 008246 　
梁雅莉 胡菊 王芳 米笑丽 朱秀红 　

青海
056949 036817 049590 025698 030254 021652

洪霖 刘秀青 王丽萍 杨青 易述 张瑾

宁夏
049302 044834 037831 037822 037881 049303
冯宁川 杨淑霞 王清丽 禹梅 吕晓佩 黄玉萍



新疆
029992 022433 044962 001914 　

刘宏 徐敏 郭春霞 邓萍 　

青岛
044978 046922 029926 046924 015561 044980

潘蕾 周慧楠 厉民 胡翠娥 杨洋 林萍

宁波
049524 004251 029378 021926 　
徐佩芬 廖榕琳 郑芳 胡亚萍 　

深圳
012717 000299 002137 029524 046242 000564

陈莹 吴中华 田华 郑钻培 龚静远 林越

中国石油体协
031295 056998 022665 046288 024750 022449
杨铭枢 李凤 斯继红 姜琳琳 郑立娟 郑志彦

中国煤矿体协
019473 010860 010820 010809 014651 000226
龚汪映 施少敏 陆雅嫔 郑奕莉 陈小娟 江海燕

中国通信体协
004113 005861 021296 003123 000523 026358

志珍 曹滢 吴文军 籍之彦 丁珺峰 旷野

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  混合团体
队名 队员

北京 011206 005162 011204 002216 010918 002223
康蒙 刘京 李小毅 卢燕 刘艳 董永灵

天津 047208 017443 013205 045900 013218 011333
马苏云 苏桃花 王文艺 吴育 张捷 崔丽云

河北 026664 015576 010879 023982 002148 010924
孙纲 蔡阳 刘海涛 刘运青 雷丽 杨佳鸿

山西 002062 012300 021282 012297 002086 021998
韩平 魏刚 董维国 张凤莲 杜海荣 殷春荣

内蒙古 031476 006289 050916 025244 049394 006442
田利文 聂春慧 邵继华 阳春梅 张翠芬 高悦文

辽宁
017411 002699 017216 010920 010923 　

谭胜 项煜 严清 刘姝 王岩 　
吉林 010922 000527 012299 006934 010921 000472

王琳琳 金占杰 魏宇 于丁一 金晶 董春晖
黑龙江 002875 031293 031294 017316 014636 014886

吴岩 李雪飞 于峥嵘 于未然 静旭 王忠伟
上海 002930 027547 027546 010914 031879 000565

庄则军 胡俊杰 陈一超 王文霏 傅博 陈怡毅
江苏 019726 002215 009714 000227 021803 011411

张伟 沈思渊 李梁 胡雯 王南 甘玲
浙江 010862 011407 010534 010977 006242 011119

冉静蓉 黄艳 朱慧霞 杨立新 戴建明 钱劲松
安徽 005673 006700 031120 037403 009017 031057

黄烨 夏应祥 张良霄 陈洁 赵爱华 王雅琴
福建 029427 026317 020122 020117 004039 001829

黄海青 洪丽辉 陈终生 徐瑞红 郑建平 王士柃
江西 018708 045064 018718 048337 018798 　

余波 陈霞 高安 王炜 管永群 　
河南 001617 002032 022002 027304 045450 019223

崔巍 李峰 徐爱美 杜晓玲 王季方 李九良
湖北 026585 013795 012233 035455 013748 013889

张杰 陈军 欧阳建萍 顾文 李智刚 刘世铜
湖南 008766 001501 049290 048795 016347 002068



刘柱 沈明坤 刘思成 陈琦 杨金英 谢艳春
广东 010829 047352 010830 011408 010963 012719

陈纪恩 吴昊天 何伟炜 伍少红 王萍 沈丽丽
广西 027118 016097 015903 005939 023503 　

刘翔 李兴 沈青峰 朱江 彭妍 　
海南 017278 018384 001562 015605 010997 010885

鲍小平 蔡磊 范承懿 葛菲 朱慧琳 张国旭
重庆 045565 013565 037360 049292 000547 031452

谢虹 刘小林 苟晓天 周梅 李建华 彭立波
四川 031411 017237 045560 012846 005619 012842

冯玉蓉 周涛 晏华 陈华 姚俭 汪建明
贵州 049249 044921 022841 057362 029658 017903

许众 石峰 付文雯 吴玲 万江冰 王家峰
云南 017485 014569 029367 017283 019216 000801

马涛 张亦卓 荀永宏 朱爱萍 杨京晖 董骆骆
西藏 045908 045909 045911 028585 035325 031470

曾旭东 王亚魁 刘明希 代雪炜 吴文军 张正敏

陕西
009585 009498 009528 009779 009777 002739
王剑冰 张立雄 赵魁 张妍 王燕 李雅

甘肃 000507 007445 007536 008345 008316 008320
邬雪男 党宝吉 杨琳 胡菊 王芳 米笑丽

宁夏 049302 044834 037822 003284 046926 022814
冯宁川 杨淑霞 禹梅 喻有朝 赵会忠 杨向宇

新疆
018325 018324 029992 044962 　
黄卫东 吴旗光 刘宏 郭春霞 　

大连 031404 016189 049501 049503 047379 049504
李晓燕 韩军 陈玲 王秀力 林福军 周广滨

青岛 046931 044973 044964 046922 015561 044978
李春山 卢天喆 于洪军 周慧楠 杨洋 潘蕾

宁波 004508 004520 049523 049524 021926 004251
陈少华 薛勇 施宝峰 徐佩芬 胡亚萍 廖榕琳

深圳 002929 010863 029547 016268 029524 000564
甘信立 沈佳祥 施晓 胡春兰 郑钻培 林越

中国石油体协 048708 024603 002575 056998 022665 046288
唐毅 徐冰石 刘德胜 李凤 斯继红 姜琳琳

中国煤矿体协 019473 010820 019707 012838 025759 049512
龚汪映 陆雅嫔 黄新霞 黄郁 朱翔 何炜

中国科学院体协 001264 025787 014613 031453 000591 025788
陈红岩 刘波 朱嘉奇 刘京 赖伶 周津慧

中国通信体协 006642 020667 021296 035558 000523 005158
商静宇 姚志 吴文军 吴雨 丁珺峰 高巍嵩

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  
男子双人

队名 队员
北京 005197 014670

胡林林 刘英皓
天津 013205 003204

王文艺 郑一心



河北 026664 015576
孙纲 蔡阳

山西 036887 037056
毛斌 陈红卫

内蒙古 006270 006391
刘晨 谭攸琦

辽宁 010892 002202
张强 刘杰

吉林 049250 050380
李养立 魏冰

黑龙江 026493 020562
岳武员 叶建新

上海 006241 002930
施豪军 庄则军

江苏 000224 019489
郁红高 刘钧

浙江 010977 006242
杨立新 戴建明

福建 004045 004041
高培成 陈伟銮

江西 048331 048337
李立勇 王炜

山东 047158 047159
高科周 徐怀刚

河南 047457 050290
原新春 孙留成

湖北 013888 021724
梁一雄 王际华

湖南 008832 008760
严红 郑勇

广东 010829 012070
陈纪恩 刘松

广西 016097 015903
李兴 沈青峰

海南 010885 010893
张国旭 刘洪文

重庆 013601 047362
刘思冲 马健

四川 017500 029641
田伟强 黄伟明

贵州 029315 046962
宣文坚 甄四新

云南 000817 001292
李戎 于丹

西藏 039910 049014
张涛 张勇

陕西 009775 009636
孙海龙 马永宁

甘肃 007101 007088
李聪智 王茂玉



青海 049203 049204
李军 王力军

宁夏 046926 049296
赵会忠 杜伟

新疆 019202 042297
陶毅 杨晓新

香港 036243 056040
吴子翔 麦国辉

大连 018231 002480
张子寅 刘智国

青岛 046931 029657
李春山 祁世木

宁波 004504 004520
俞承忠 薛勇

厦门 020106 026310
张万中 侯国峻

深圳 016281 002932
张邦祥 王为民

中国火车头体协 011402 010984
何建伟 曹雪良

中国石油体协 019461 019462
姚江涛 杨兆坤

中国煤矿体协 012838 025759
黄郁 朱翔

中建体协 025609 005055
王大德 石淼

中国化工体协 058563 027606
沈华 苏宏明

中国科学院体协 059080 058591
卢汉清 刘向宇

中国企业体协 002065 021237
唐涤飞 王隆

中国通信体协 006642 005158
商静宇 高巍嵩

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  
女子双人

队名 队员
北京 005872 002209

孙铭 王艳鸿
天津 002345 021639

王健 单星星
河北 023982 002148

刘运青 雷丽
山西 018710 028436

罗小丹 李潇
内蒙古 050598 050383



陈平 孙远华
辽宁 002843 017123

郭颖 赵美春
吉林 006934 031949

于丁一 李晓昕
黑龙江 025915 002197

黄晓雅 郭立伟
上海 010822 010823

刘逸倩 朱萍
江苏 021803 021985

王南 左晓雪
浙江 010862 011407

冉静蓉 黄艳
福建 049513 049514

林爱梅 李红艳
江西 018743 018636

邓萍 徐飒萍
河南 021278 044941

周明英 秦光平
湖北 012233 019233

欧阳建萍 李丽璇
湖南 031478 016347

曹梅珍 杨金英
广东 012450 001326

廖正江 袁雪芳
广西 005939 023503

朱江 彭妍
海南 019798 015605

柴俊阳 葛菲
重庆 013626 013545

李萍 郭俊
四川 031970 031960

张艳梅 柳伟
贵州 004995 004836

庞卫平 邵军
云南 017283 019217

朱爱萍 李梅
西藏 035325 031470

吴文军 张正敏
陕西 009779 009474

张妍 高艳绒
甘肃 008316 008320

王芳 米笑丽
青海 049590 025698

王丽萍 杨青
宁夏 049302 044834

冯宁川 杨淑霞
新疆 029992 044962

刘宏 郭春霞
大连 031404 049501



李晓燕 陈玲
青岛 029926 046924

厉民 胡翠娥
宁波 049524 004251

徐佩芬 廖榕琳
深圳 012717 002137

陈莹 田华
中国石油体协 022665 046288

斯继红 姜琳琳
中国煤矿体协 010820 010809

陆雅嫔 郑奕莉
中国通信体协 003123 004113

籍之彦 志珍

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  
混合双人

队名 队员
天津 037432 003204

文静 郑一心
河北 026663 026666

张永革 吴志凌
山西 021287 000506

赵屹涛 郝睿
内蒙古 006286 020502

鲍卓强 汪慧君
辽宁 014495 050440

李军 杜平
吉林 006942 031949

刘占学 李晓昕
黑龙江 031292 028851

张志芬 邹德峰
上海 010823 006240

朱萍 朱敏荣
江苏 019489 021984

刘钧 张敏
浙江 010913 018316

章瑜 赵杰
福建 030621 049520

陈朗 叶宝辉
江西 030575 018236

余修婷 余明泉
山东 057989 046076

陈萍 李杰
河南 047457 021276

原新春 尚华
湖北 019233 045047

李丽璇 沈冠宇
湖南 008760 008772



郑勇 肖黛菁
广东 010836 012172

张亚兰 马智威
广西 029333 029800

巢辉 杨玉娟
海南 010893 019798

刘洪文 柴俊阳
重庆 016689 030374

李立 冉红
四川 031965 017500

徐莉 田伟强
贵州 024431 027207

杨文瑜 符正平
云南 048060 017063

郑翔云 胡东华
西藏 049015 067608

朱德明 德吉措姆
陕西 021571 009758

孙时玉 周飞卫
甘肃 007481 008249

李维虎 梁雅莉
宁夏 028835 030430

赵景莉 蔡中至
新疆 001914 015119

邓萍 张浩
青岛 026597 029926

杜健 厉民
宁波 046263 021857

陈学斌 严丽
深圳 009800 000299

李欣 吴中华
中国石油体协 019461 031295

姚江涛 杨铭枢
中国煤矿体协 003735 014651

赵东坡 陈小娟
中建体协 025609 001591

王大德 杜冰
中国通信体协 000094 003123

陈兆滨 籍之彦

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  青年男子团体
队名 队员

北京 045598 045091 045119 024566 014751 031255
孙世昱 姜保卓 周熤 廖宇凡 殷家莘 房正阳

天津 041546 041637 043382 034602
于乐山 朱彦泽 徐子昂 于新伦

河北 058562 057706 052003 044742 028312 028307
魏文杰 李冰远 徐赫彤 吕欣洋 连博 商红光

山西 059711 053447 052865 051643 038808 052552



刘邓超 杨安平 高翔 李浩宇 朱文轩 余舟
内蒙古 056054 039926 032014 032017 032016 032015

方军 钱宇 李国强 陈伟 于明洋 杜玮靖
辽宁 059455 035279 051094 050589 052583 049626

裴悦涵 王粟 崔东北 杜梓豪 史和明 徐立鑫
吉林 039499 040016 043760 042345 044384 035563

王运豪 李子钰 胡宇杰 鲁茼 刘溯 刘宗游
黑龙江 064694 061839 067796 064735 035727 065653

薛丁 蔡昀 刘水燕 王杰 金堃 韦继彪
上海 046888 046889 045937 045718 050457 036053

缪本杰 顾斯嘉 陈思远 王晴枫 刘念一 秦楠海
江苏 037015 046692 049828 023899 046167 022576

李渃宇 陈璧藤 温家琦 游铭豪 沈逸凌 王煜琪
浙江 046014 031773 046671 036112 023781 035432

金凯 朱辰宇 董谨豪 平智强 顾嘉文 曾挚
安徽 034714 055622 050583 034370 053481 059245

赵泉 潘尚杰 陈昆 朱志诚 黄再军 陈晓龙
福建 050170 050675 057305 050119

张生音 林嘉辉 许志辉 连伟宸
江西 054483 054486 036793 022271 060573 022220

韩冬 王乐银 张贤 苏瑞 肖建强 徐凯龙
山东 028492 035646 035640 035642 035637 032073

张宁 张翔宇 邵雨桐 范轩诚 夏鹏飞 郝勇丞
河南 040328 052128 052561 039295 044442 039588

刘国松 袁孟新 李泓波 宋子同 薛豪杰 范旭升
湖北 036820 035426 035427 048555 035658 048843

褚子杰 高宏剑 王乐 陈玺康 王玉飞 余紫阳
湖南 036032 055609 036033 036034 036035 056727

李浩 曹倬铖 黄宇杰 赵清扬 贺焱三 郑胜邱
广东 035443 035442 056629 053413 025441 038936

唐博时 张靖 李延一 王泓远 邵千芊 黄文锋
广西 059043 051912 060598 034951 058382

卢桂栋 邓家钊 向望 韦文昊 文志远
四川 034686 050004 050849 056780 056403 025221

黄耀 胡一鸿 申伟 赵志远 杨伟 吴照丰
贵州 034511 042754 051677 054685 059066 043337

刘浩荡 夏瑛珏 舒健 杨群宗 王涛 廖腾
陕西 050257 033055 044202 055097 056601 055068

周晓曦 刘鑫浩 朱汉卿 李靖逸 于学智 郑彦通
甘肃 023856 050387 022949 023989 024857 023870

刘昊辰 姚添乐 邓程 陆鸣宇 刘怿泓 袁智杰
新疆 024615 023616 034523 050296 050513 024934

王芃淏 闫天尧 戴汉扬 徐颢 杨家豪 王膺旗
香港 069815 062891 066312 066814 069096 067627

郑子全 曾卓谦 司徒朗骞 蔡熙诺 温紫天 巫博聪

第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  青年女子团体
队名 队员

北京 045125 045124 045898 045114 055965 049448



任行斯 张语菡 向秋枫 王任飞 郭佳 关安頔
天津 060704 040738 041806 053259

王禹铭 张婧婷 崔滨祁 王艺霖
河北 024042 039612 039469 040967 024043 040482

郜一迪 翟学露 孙雨佳 赵浩征 王倩 李婵
山西 057948 039096 058259 046328 043181 043409

俞超楠 祁明 黄蕾如 肖怡婕 朱鑫瑶 覃彩娴
辽宁 035236 054262 035238 054259 039397 054255

张玉 王麒雯 柏璐 李佳音 孙雪 石星
黑龙江 064459 067600 064180 051205

陆小梅 吴梦华 梅仲涵 付铃钰
上海 048356 024174 049732 036012 034583 036013

李欣怡 倪馨仪 毛诗允 李诗怡 吴潇瞳 王懿慈
江苏 023936 024140 019000 045137 039056 038810

董诗悦 何彩艳 曾一 任雨菲 甘旭芳 汪重
浙江 046179 024651 034522 060605 036136 060483

俞鑫莹 楼明慧 郭珂 张帆 张沁玥 朱怡
安徽 024067 033179 035437 055105 056450 055507

马晓雪 洪明霞 瞿翊帆 张雅婷 符晓 李旖旎
江西 051050 018889 019060 055520 054487 060058

吴霖 李韵 钟园 董春花 杨雅铄 陈萍
山东 035631 035630 024094 024095 035634 035635

邵雅琪 张晨歌 李兰 邵佩佩 潘欣语 刘俊彤
河南 069911 061769 056736 049655 069484 069135

张爽 付志伟 胡月 郭芳明 韦祎 刘金金
湖北 055440 056347 056726 035667 035660 035422

郭茜月 刘丹 王胜蓝 刘雨芊 吴绮梦 胡倩
湖南 035435 022227 050716 032107 053219 063847

王钰扬 练丹红 周婕 章玲霖 周慧 潘林芳
广东 044247 041547 040521 043547 056405 040523

欧阳婷婷 罗丹彤 刘咏仪 陈婧湫 周紫燕 杨小冰
广西 043310 024058 039173 041789 039486 067510

刘玲 黄燕华 张闻皓 罗伟嫚 胡宇晴 罗洁
重庆 040927 060556 056239 056688

谯韵宇 张琳雪 刘兴雨 王爽
四川 051006 043504 054435 024131 050162 040452

路珏 冷雅丽 骆俊男 袁源 吴瑕 唐嘉利
贵州 043191 039990 041135 051830 041578 056423

欧燕 杨燕 王晓雪 苏娇娇 杨水英 金兴艳
云南 046066 024911 036054 050408 055262 041503

杨扬 顾玥玲 杨玲依 胡珈玥 滕凌云 黄嘉琦
陕西 059014 044745 042402 041084 060255 060163

刘方越 徐嘉曼 欧阳木子 穆蕾 邓媛媛 宋金颖
甘肃 051001 033954 034908 033868 035168 055170

毕晓冉 赵予晨 王昱茗 杨璠 范龄文 戴恒嘉
新疆 023778 036930 036752 037545 034307 050373

葛晨韵 陆亦佳 陈云芃 阮歆瑶 徐佳茗 郁文斐



第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  
青年男子双人

队名 队员
北京 045598 045091

孙世昱 姜保卓
北京 014751 031255

殷家莘 房正阳
天津 024559 024558

于昊卿 仇实
天津 049079 023434

赵芳宸 张博信
河北 058562 044742

魏文杰 吕欣洋
河北 028312 028307

连博 商红光
山西 051643 052865

李浩宇 高翔
山西 059711 052552

刘邓超 余舟
内蒙古 056054 039926

方军 钱宇
辽宁 049626 052583

徐立鑫 史和明
辽宁 059455 035279

裴悦涵 王粟
吉林 039499 040016

王运豪 李子钰
吉林 043760 042345

胡宇杰 鲁茼
黑龙江 035727 065653

金堃 韦继彪
上海 046888 046889

缪本杰 顾斯嘉
上海 045937 045718

陈思远 王晴枫
江苏 037015 046692

李渃宇 陈璧藤
江苏 049828 023899

温家琦 游铭豪
浙江 046014 031773

金凯 朱辰宇
浙江 023781 035432

顾嘉文 曾挚
安徽 034714 059245

赵泉 陈晓龙
安徽 050583 034370

陈昆 朱志诚
江西 036793 054486

张贤 王乐银



江西 060573 054483
肖建强 韩冬

山东 028492 035646
张宁 张翔宇

山东 035640 035642
邵雨桐 范轩诚

河南 040328 052128
刘国松 袁孟新

河南 052561 039295
李泓波 宋子同

湖北 036820 035426
褚子杰 高宏剑

湖北 035658 048843
王玉飞 余紫阳

湖南 036033 036032
黄宇杰 李浩

湖南 036034 036035
赵清扬 贺焱三

广东 035443 035442
唐博时 张靖

广东 025441 038936
邵千芊 黄文锋

广西 059043 051912
卢桂栋 邓家钊

广西 060598 034951
向望 韦文昊

重庆 039608 040635
杨上力 刘汶鑫

四川 034686 050004
黄耀 胡一鸿

四川 050849 025221
申伟 吴照丰

贵州 034511 042754
刘浩荡 夏瑛珏

贵州 051677 059066
舒健 王涛

陕西 050257 033055
周晓曦 刘鑫浩

陕西 044202 055097
朱汉卿 李靖逸

甘肃 023856 022949
刘昊辰 邓程

甘肃 024857 023870
刘怿泓 袁智杰

新疆 024615 034523
王芃淏 戴汉扬

新疆 049896 050867
郭晓磊 周川尧



第四届全国智力运动会桥牌比赛  
青年女子双人

队名 队员
北京 045125 045124

任行斯 张语菡
北京 045898 045114

向秋枫 王任飞
天津 050279 036028

李佳莹 茅艳婷
天津 040738 041806

张婧婷 崔滨祁
河北 024042 039612

郜一迪 翟学露
河北 024043 040967

王倩 赵浩征
山西 043181 043409

朱鑫瑶 覃彩娴
山西 057948 058259

俞超楠 黄蕾如
辽宁 054262 054259

王麒雯 李佳音
辽宁 035236 035238

张玉 柏璐
黑龙江 064738 061323

李红岩 李雨泽
上海 048356 024174

李欣怡 倪馨仪
上海 036013 036012

王懿慈 李诗怡
江苏 023936 024140

董诗悦 何彩艳
江苏 019000 045137

曾一 任雨菲
浙江 046179 024651

俞鑫莹 楼明慧
浙江 034522 060605

郭珂 张帆
安徽 056450 055507

符晓 李旖旎
安徽 035437 055105

瞿翊帆 张雅婷
江西 018889 019060

李韵 钟园
江西 055520 054487

董春花 杨雅铄
山东 035631 035630

邵雅琪 张晨歌
山东 035635 035634

刘俊彤 潘欣语



河南 061769 069911
付志伟 张爽

河南 049655 056736
郭芳明 胡月

湖北 055440 056347
郭茜月 刘丹

湖北 035422 035423
胡倩 李澄

湖南 035435 022227
王钰扬 练丹红

湖南 050716 032107
周婕 章玲霖

广东 041547 044247
罗丹彤 欧阳婷婷

广东 040521 043547
刘咏仪 陈婧湫

广西 039173 024058
张闻皓 黄燕华

广西 039486 041789
胡宇晴 罗伟嫚

重庆 040927 060556
谯韵宇 张琳雪

重庆 056239 056688
刘兴雨 王爽

四川 051006 043504
路珏 冷雅丽

四川 050162 040452
吴瑕 唐嘉利

贵州 039990 041578
杨燕 杨水英

贵州 041135 043191
王晓雪 欧燕

云南 046066 024911
杨扬 顾玥玲

云南 036054 050408
杨玲依 胡珈玥

陕西 059014 044745
刘方越 徐嘉曼

陕西 042402 041084
欧阳木子 穆蕾

甘肃 051001 033954
毕晓冉 赵予晨

甘肃 034908 033868
王昱茗 杨璠

新疆 023778 036930
葛晨韵 陆亦佳

新疆 034307 050373
徐佳茗 郁文斐


